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V Memoria³ Im. Tadeusza S³aweckiego
£ódŸ, 16. - 17.10.2010

Konkurencja 7 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
2010-10-16 - 17:26 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

15 - 16 lat

1. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:14.61 659 34.96 39.65
2. Zientarska Laura 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 1:20.96 516 38.50 42.46
3. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:24.89 447 40.53 44.36
4. Kowalska Karolina 95 Klub P³ywacki MZOS P³ock 1:32.07 351 44.44 47.63
5. Jochymczak Maja 95 MUKS Wodnik £ask 1:32.89 342 44.45 48.44

DYSKW. Misiak Paula 95 LKS "OMEGA" KLESZCZÓW 1:21.48 38.73 42.75
k8

13 - 14 lat

1. Nebelo Liv 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:18.72 561 36.60 42.12
2. ZBROJEWSKA MICHALINA 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:19.52 544 38.08 41.44
3. Karpisz Milena 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:19.54 544 38.19 41.35
4. Ves Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:20.02 534 37.77 42.25
5. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:21.23 511 38.99 42.24
6. JOÑCZYK ALEKSANDRA 97 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:22.41 489 38.84 43.57
7. Paciorkiewicz Agata 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:22.87 481 39.66 43.21
8. Kaniak Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 1:23.54 470 40.05 43.49
9. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:24.00 462 40.36 43.64

10. Purschwitz Tanja 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:25.92 432 40.79 45.13
11. £aczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:26.45 424 41.17 45.28
12. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:28.47 395 42.72 45.75
13. Ceka³a Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 1:29.39 383 42.17 47.22
14. Góral Gabrysia 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:33.15 339 44.31 48.84
15. Jastrzêbska Joanna 97 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:33.23 338 42.81 50.42
16. Wasilewska Katarzyna 96 MUKS DELFIN Pionki 1:41.38 263 45.90 55.48
17. Mielczarek Marta 97 MUKS Wodnik £ask 1:48.50 214 50.49 58.01

12 lat

1. Gasin Nadia 98 Ikar Mielec 1:23.23 475 40.09 43.14
2. Twardowska Agata 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:27.23 412 42.08 45.15
3. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:30.55 369 43.32 47.23
4. Sobczak Kamila 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:34.01 329 44.30 49.71
5. Machnicka Martyna 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:37.78 293 45.93 51.85
6. Kasiñska Adrianna 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:44.94 237 50.98 53.96
7. Hertel Julia 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:45.56 233 50.61 54.95

DYSKW. KANALOŠOVÁ Tereza 98 KPS Ostrawa 1:19.72 38.21 41.51
o4

DYSKW. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:28.47 42.65 45.82
o4

Open

1. Kotynia Katarzyna 95 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:14.61 659 34.96 39.65
2. Nebelo Liv 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:18.72 561 36.60 42.12
3. ZBROJEWSKA MICHALINA 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:19.52 544 38.08 41.44
4. Karpisz Milena 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:19.54 544 38.19 41.35
5. Ves Katharina 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:20.02 534 37.77 42.25
6. Zientarska Laura 95 MKS Jedynka £ódŸ 1:20.96 516 38.50 42.46
7. Zyga Izabela 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:21.23 511 38.99 42.24
8. JOÑCZYK ALEKSANDRA 97 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:22.41 489 38.84 43.57
9. Paciorkiewicz Agata 96 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:22.87 481 39.66 43.21

10. Gasin Nadia 98 Ikar Mielec 1:23.23 475 40.09 43.14
11. Kaniak Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 1:23.54 470 40.05 43.49
12. Bartniak Dorota 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:24.00 462 40.36 43.64
13. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:24.89 447 40.53 44.36
14. Purschwitz Tanja 97 SC Chemnitz v.1892 1:25.92 432 40.79 45.13
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V Memoria³ Im. Tadeusza S³aweckiego
£ódŸ, 16. - 17.10.2010

Konkurencja 7, Kobiet, 100m klasyczny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

15. £aczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:26.45 424 41.17 45.28
16. Twardowska Agata 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:27.23 412 42.08 45.15
17. Padyk Agata 97 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:28.47 395 42.72 45.75
18. Ceka³a Aleksandra 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc³aw 1:29.39 383 42.17 47.22
19. Bednarek Aleksandra 98 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:30.55 369 43.32 47.23
20. Kowalska Karolina 95 Klub P³ywacki MZOS P³ock 1:32.07 351 44.44 47.63
21. Jochymczak Maja 95 MUKS Wodnik £ask 1:32.89 342 44.45 48.44
22. Góral Gabrysia 96 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:33.15 339 44.31 48.84
23. Jastrzêbska Joanna 97 UKS SP 149 £ódŸ 1:33.23 338 42.81 50.42
24. Sobczak Kamila 98 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:34.01 329 44.30 49.71
25. Machnicka Martyna 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:37.78 293 45.93 51.85
26. Wasilewska Katarzyna 96 MUKS DELFIN Pionki 1:41.38 263 45.90 55.48
27. Kasiñska Adrianna 98 SKS Start £ódŸ 1:44.94 237 50.98 53.96
28. Hertel Julia 98 MKS Trójka £ódŸ 1:45.56 233 50.61 54.95
29. Mielczarek Marta 97 MUKS Wodnik £ask 1:48.50 214 50.49 58.01

DYSKW. KANALOŠOVÁ Tereza 98 KPS Ostrawa 1:19.72 38.21 41.51
o4

DYSKW. Misiak Paula 95 LKS "OMEGA" KLESZCZÓW 1:21.48 38.73 42.75
k8

DYSKW. Pisarska Agnieszka 98 UKS 190 £ódŸ 1:28.47 42.65 45.82
o4


